
5

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

B
e
r
g

m
a
n
s
p
a
d

B
e
r
g

m
a
n
s
p
a
d

O
os
te

nw
ei
de

nw
eg

Dorpsstraat

Raadhui
slaan

Ri
jk
sw

eg
 N

37
1

Ri
jk
sw

eg
 N

37
1

B
la

n
k
e
n
b
e
r
g

w
e
g

Kosterijstra
at

Dr
en
ts
e 

Ho
of

dv
aa
rt

1012

3

1

10

Ha
ve
lte
rs
lu
is

11

13

7

18

1

16

14

12

3

10a

1

4

8

6a

6

8

9

34

32

22

20

5

26

24

Dorpsstraat

1

3

23

21

25

13

15

17

19

28

30

6

6

1

4

H
a
v
e
lt
e
r
 
S
c
h
a
p
e
n
d
r
if
t

H
a
v
e
lt
e
r
 
S
c
h
a
p
e
n
d
r
if
t

Tennisveld

2

6

5

7

16

7
911

14

12

10

Ri
jk
sw

eg
 N

37
1

Dorpsstraat

Raa
dhu

isla
an

K
e
r
k
la

a
n

B
la

n
k
e
n
b
e
r
g

w
e
g

Dr
en
ts
e 

Ho
of

dv
aa
rt

3

2

4

4A

O
os
te

nw
ei
de

nw
eg

8

1

4

2

1

1

1

2

K
e
r
k
la

a
n

Ra
ad

hu
isla

an

P
e
lin

c
k

w
e
g

5

7

Lo
os

w
eg

P
e
li
n
c
k

w
e
g

15

8

4

2

6

1

9

19

3

17

1

21

23

2

2a

11

13

58

62

63

64

95

316

7

1088

1291

1292

1299

1322

1360

1429

1430

1483

1484

1832

2078

2128
2471

2613

2616

2618

2620

2621

2622

2627

2628

2899
2900

2974

2975

2
9
7
6

2985

3010

3067

3105

3106

3196

3197

3341

3342

3
9
8
1

3992

3993

3994

4067

4068

4069

4070

61

73

86

87

88

89

90

319

B
e
r
g

m
a
n
s
p
a
d

B
e
r
g

m
a
n
s
p
a
d

O
os
te

nw
ei
de

nw
eg

Dorpsstraat

Raadhui
slaan

Ri
jk
sw

eg
 N

37
1

Ri
jk
sw

eg
 N

37
1

B
la

n
k
e
n
b
e
r
g

w
e
g

Kosterijstra
at

Dr
en
ts
e 

Ho
of

dv
aa
rt

1012

3

1

10

11

13

7

18

1

16

14

12

3

10a

1

4

8

6a

6

8

9

326

777

778

1347

1357

1358

1359

1368

1665

1843

1858

1928

2126

2188

2189

2190 2192

2196

2197

2370

2371

2372

2373

2374

2375

2376

2377

2378

2663

2664

2980

2981

3088
3338

3523

3524

3525

3526

3527

3828

3829

3936

3980

3984

3985

4007

4008

4009

4010

4013

4014

4040

4075

34

32

22

20

5

26

24

Dorpsstraat

1

3

23

21

25

13

15

17

19

28

30

6

6

1

4

H
a
v
e
lt
e
r
 
S
c
h
a
p
e
n
d
r
if
t

H
a
v
e
lt
e
r
 
S
c
h
a
p
e
n
d
r
if
t

2

6

5

7

16

7
911

14

12

10

4265

4266

4287

4288

4289

4300

4301

4302

1393

1951

1952

1986

1990

2148

2917

2918

3066

3198

3199

3750

15

16

18

20

39

40

56

57

279

314

Ri
jk
sw

eg
 N

37
1

Dorpsstraat

Raa
dhu

isla
an

K
e
r
k
la

a
n

B
la

n
k
e
n
b
e
r
g

w
e
g

Dr
en
ts
e 

Ho
of

dv
aa
rt

3

2

4

4A

O
os
te

nw
ei
de

nw
eg

8

1

4

2

1

1

1

2

228

1455

1694

1801

1836

2670

2671

2729

2730

2756

2757

2758

2759

2760

2761

2762

2763

2768

2769

2771

2772

3033

3530

3531

3677

3678

3679

3680

3740

3
7
4
9

3986

315

K
e
r
k
la

a
n

Ra
ad

hu
isla

an

P
e
lin

c
k

w
e
g

5

7

Lo
os

w
eg

P
e
li
n
c
k

w
e
g

15

8

4

2

6

1

9

19

3

17

1

21

23

2

2a

11

13

gemeente Westerveld

bestemmingsplan Havelte Dorp

1 : 1.000

NL.IMRO.1701.0000BP000000000564-0004

1701012

Melissa Bredewold

  /7

04 april 2017

vastgesteld

T

BO

W

T

T

W

T

T
T

T

T

T

T

T

BO

AW-L

AW-L

T

W

AW-L

AW-L

G

G

T

G

T

G

G

G

V-O

V-O

G

G

G

AW-L

BO

BO

BO

DH

G

W

AW-L

G

AW-L

W-V

W

W

T

W

S-MA

W-V

T

T

W

AW-L

B-NV

CO-OLT

BO

T

T

W

AW-L

W

BO

BO

W

T

W

T

W

G

R-VR

S

T

BO

W-V

M

T

W

AW-L

W

W

AW-L

(p)

W

T

T

W

B-OP

BO

BO

[pd]

[pd]

[sba-mon]

[ka]

A-AB

[ka]

WR-A2

[sba-mon]

[ka]

[ka]

[sba-mon]

[ka]

[sba-mon]

WR-A3

[ka]

[sba-mon]
[ka]

[sba-mon]

[sba-mon]

[ka]

[ka]

(sw-esgr)

[ka]

[bg]

[sba-mon][ka]

[sba-mon]
[ka]

[sba-mon]

[ka]

[sba-mon]
[ka]

[ka]

[ka]

[ka]

AW-L

AW-L

[sba-mon]

T

[ka]

W-V

H

W-V

W-V

H

[bg]

B-NV

WR-BDG

W

AW-L T

[ka]

[ka]

B-NV

[ka]

T

u

7

4 6

2

1

2

2

betreft

datum

status

schaal

ID plan

project nummer

getekend

bladnummer

opdrachtgever


